
Lap 

5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(62) RENAN FUI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(91) JULIO PARRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(34) JOÃO VICTOR MATIAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(329) EDU MOURA 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(55) EDSON BRANDÃO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:58.479 
1:50.252 
1:48.177 
2:00.159 

1:48.049 
1:47.925 
1:48.424 
1:49.506 
1:48.946 
1:48.935 

1:47.482 
2:07.651 

1:50.237 
1:49.143 
1:49.905 

1:48.326 
2:04.603 

1:51.326 
1:51.090 
1:49.510 
1:55.726 
1:50.718 
1:49.414 

1:48.709 
1:53.990 
2:10.065 

1:52.233 
1:50.310 

1:50.215 
2:28.519 

1:54.689 
1:56.804 
1:52.999 
1:52.387 
1:54.302 
1:54.132 
1:54.128 
1:55.582 
1:51.438 

1:51.386 

S1 Tm 

48.790 

44.093 

41.592 

47.318 

40.955 

41.146 

41.647 

41.094 

42.169 

41.449 

41.062 

47.382 

42.867 

42.171 

41.893 

41.664 

41.918 

41.797 

42.395 

42.176 

47.760 

41.652 

42.422 

41.522 

41.996 

41.842 

42.493 

42.303 

42.336 

1:01.285 

43.267 

44.262 

42.969 

42.547 

43.653 

42.478 

43.191 

43.110 

42.290 

42.261 

S2 Tm 

37.449 

34.505 

34.667 

34.809 

34.734 

34.885 

34.880 

35.195 

34.795 

35.209 

34.528 

36.453 

35.280 

35.093 

35.802 

34.727 

36.347 

35.624 

35.398 

34.430 

34.893 

35.333 

34.513 

34.684 

37.405 

42.134 

37.022 

35.151 

35.144 

37.132 

37.944 

38.284 

37.327 

37.349 

37.894 

38.164 

37.518 

37.840 

36.775 

36.846 

S3 Tm 

32.240 

31.654 

31.918 

32.360 

31.894 

31.897 

33.217 

31.982 

32.277 

31.892 

32.090 

31.879 

32.210 

31.935 

33.905 

33.297 

32.904 

33.073 

33.733 

32.479 

32.503 

34.589 

32.718 

32.856 

32.735 

33.478 

34.258 

32.703 

32.491 

32.755 

33.490 

33.419 

34.632 

32.373 

32.279 

RAD Lap 

 

(42) MARIO SALLES 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(70) CAUÃ RODRIGUES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

 

(5) MAURO THOMASSINI 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(822) NIKO RAMOS 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(8) DANIEL GURGEL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(43) ANTONY MENDES 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:42.542 
1:42.300 
1:52.478 
3:23.462 
1:42.992 
1:44.785 
1:42.363 

1:41.956 
1:47.027 
1:42.405 

1:45.278 
1:47.324 

1:44.373 
2:07.473 
1:47.520 
2:00.988 
1:47.766 
1:54.067 
3:58.386 

1:47.501 
1:44.998 

2:08.264 

1:47.638 
1:45.992 

2:01.457 

1:55.536 
1:49.871 
1:47.862 
1:53.877 
1:47.684 
1:47.517 

1:47.047 
2:17.190 
1:47.408 
1:47.706 

1:50.443 
1:52.474 

1:47.413 
2:12.272 

S1 Tm 

39.215 

38.838 

39.378 

39.524 

38.731 

38.847 

38.749 

40.998 

38.995 

40.299 

40.483 

39.690 

53.031 

40.733 

41.985 

41.229 

40.498 

40.799 

40.134 

46.847 

41.287 

40.338 

42.130 

47.549 

42.105 

41.328 

42.715 

41.274 

41.319 

41.200 

58.232 

41.338 

41.556 

42.136 

45.545 

41.405 

1:05.146 

S2 Tm 

32.812 

32.730 

34.238 

34.554 

32.902 

34.308 

32.744 

32.610 

34.645 

32.658 

33.585 

35.061 

33.369 

42.925 

35.042 

40.447 

34.646 

34.272 

38.002 

34.381 

33.843 

35.209 

34.658 

34.053 

35.003 

35.702 

35.627 

34.653 

38.208 

34.538 

34.371 

34.099 

41.894 

34.259 

34.382 

35.610 

34.943 

34.497 

35.241 

S3 Tm 

30.515 

30.732 

31.225 

30.566 

31.746 

30.772 

30.597 

31.384 

30.752 

31.394 

31.780 

31.314 

31.517 

31.745 

38.556 

31.891 

34.971 

32.321 

31.021 

31.693 

31.601 

32.285 

32.139 

31.881 

32.954 

31.872 

31.827 

31.748 

37.064 

31.811 

31.768 

32.697 

31.986 

31.511 

31.885 
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Lap 

 

(450) RICARDO MACHADO 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(18) DIEGO GLOBE 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:59.524 
1:58.245 

2:22.240 

2:23.299 
2:19.007 
2:20.170 
2:28.920 
6:31.583 

2:15.809 

S1 Tm 

45.664 

45.015 

47.131 

55.470 

52.900 

53.547 

52.155 

51.915 

S2 Tm 

39.050 

38.480 

43.009 

46.332 

45.513 

46.021 

45.161 

45.446 

44.216 

S3 Tm 

34.810 

34.750 

41.497 

40.594 

40.602 

39.789 

39.678 

RAD Lap 

 

(78) LUIS TAVARES 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(222) FERNANDO SALES 
1 
2 

p3 

 

() JEAN MIKA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(64) LINCOLN CAMILO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(720) RAFAEL YASHIKI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
p6 

 

(45) BIEL FERRAZ 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

p6 

Lap Tm 

1:54.501 
1:52.493 
1:52.365 
2:08.333 
3:30.802 
1:52.330 
1:52.664 

1:52.250 
1:53.099 

1:56.667 
1:54.528 

2:02.991 

1:59.008 
1:57.856 

1:55.419 
1:55.780 
1:55.849 
2:06.685 

1:59.951 
1:58.829 
1:57.303 
1:57.425 
1:57.128 
1:56.949 
1:56.756 
1:57.067 
1:57.913 

1:56.178 

1:57.093 
1:59.666 

1:56.397 
1:56.676 
2:27.240 
4:02.068 

2:03.010 
1:58.190 

2:14.163 
4:01.262 
1:58.228 
2:11.229 

S1 Tm 

43.367 

43.165 

43.172 

45.823 

42.613 

42.835 

43.150 

43.304 

44.523 

43.098 

42.902 

45.111 

45.609 

44.510 

44.160 

44.297 

44.724 

45.573 

45.524 

44.665 

44.821 

44.212 

44.400 

44.304 

44.545 

44.446 

44.444 

45.481 

45.353 

44.993 

44.573 

49.457 

47.053 

45.087 

46.861 

44.383 

44.146 

S2 Tm 

36.874 

36.367 

36.372 

37.255 

36.269 

36.712 

36.579 

36.225 

36.569 

38.875 

37.812 

37.998 

39.167 

38.329 

37.620 

37.798 

38.169 

39.223 

38.139 

38.019 

37.785 

38.290 

37.984 

37.776 

37.847 

38.399 

37.576 

37.212 

37.854 

37.094 

37.072 

41.746 

40.560 

40.375 

38.670 

40.520 

38.641 

39.130 

40.079 

S3 Tm 

34.260 

32.961 

32.821 

33.173 

33.005 

33.250 

32.875 

33.226 

33.269 

33.618 

34.730 

33.918 

33.289 

33.822 

35.155 

35.166 

34.619 

34.819 

34.626 

34.565 

34.676 

34.675 

35.068 

34.158 

34.400 

36.459 

34.310 

35.031 

35.582 

34.433 

34.739 

34.715 

RAD 

Printed: 13/02/2026 10:54:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronobox 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SuperSport 600 / Moto 2 / SSP Next 

1º TREINO LIVRE 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:57:22 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 

13/02/2026 09:00 

Page 2/2 


